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BSCS/E/A/A-17/0155 Muhammad Umer Hamza 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BSCS/E/A/A-17/0160 Namat Ullah 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BSCS/E/A/A-17/0174 Zohair Abbas 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

BSCS/E/A/S-18/0120 Ahmad Khan 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BSCS/E/A/S-18/0122 Amir Kamal 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

BSCS/E/A/S-18/0125 Arslan 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

BSCS/E/A/S-18/0128 Hassam Ishfaq 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BSCS/E/A/S-18/0131 Jabran Ahmad 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

BSCS/E/A/S-18/0132 Mehwish Rani 3 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BSCS/E/A/S-18/0133 Mohsin Shah 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BSCS/E/A/S-18/0138 Muhammad Usman Arshad 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

BSCS/E/A/S-18/0143 Samra Sajid 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

BSCS/E/A/S-18/0149 Waqas Ali 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

BSCS/M/A/S-18/0015 Sheikh Muhammad Affan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

BSCS/M/B/S-18/0079 Jibran Abbasi 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/071 Muhammad Gulfam Akash 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/M/067 Moheeb Ul Haq (Fee. Def. SP-21) - - - - 

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/E/004 Abdul Qayyum Sadiq 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/E/020 Fasih Ur Rehman 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/E/034 Muhammad Rashid Ul Islam 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/M/091 Syed Shahid Hussain 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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BSCS/E/A/A-17/0155 Muhammad Umer Hamza 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.42 2.72

BSCS/E/A/A-17/0160 Namat Ullah 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.17 2.70

BSCS/E/A/A-17/0174 Zohair Abbas 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.42 3.07

BSCS/E/A/S-18/0120 Ahmad Khan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.33 3.05

BSCS/E/A/S-18/0122 Amir Kamal 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.33 2.83

BSCS/E/A/S-18/0125 Arslan 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.50 3.32

BSCS/E/A/S-18/0128 Hassam Ishfaq 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.50 2.80

BSCS/E/A/S-18/0131 Jabran Ahmad 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.58 3.61

BSCS/E/A/S-18/0132 Mehwish Rani 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.07 2.77

BSCS/E/A/S-18/0133 Mohsin Shah 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.50 3.10

BSCS/E/A/S-18/0138 Muhammad Usman Arshad 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.58 3.57

BSCS/E/A/S-18/0143 Samra Sajid 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.42 2.86

BSCS/E/A/S-18/0149 Waqas Ali 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.83 3.67

BSCS/M/A/S-18/0015 Sheikh Muhammad Affan 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.42 3.11

BSCS/M/B/S-18/0079 Jibran Abbasi 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.29 3.11

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/071 Muhammad Gulfam Akash 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.33 2.61

IS/BS(CS)/S-16/M/067 Moheeb Ul Haq (Fee. Def. SP-21) 3.00 2.66

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/E/004 Abdul Qayyum Sadiq 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.25 2.89

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/E/020 Fasih Ur Rehman 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.17 2.63

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/E/034 Muhammad Rashid Ul Islam 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.17 2.74

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/M/091 Syed Shahid Hussain 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.50 3.25
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